Rank Fleet Boat Class

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

Hobie
Tiger

Hobie
Tiger

Hobie
Tiger

Hobie
Tiger

Hobie
Tiger

Hobie
Tiger

Hobie
Tiger

Hobie
Tiger

Hobie
Tiger

Hobie
Tiger

Hobie
Tiger

Hobie
Tiger

Hobie
Tiger

Hobie
Tiger

Hobie
Tiger

SailNo
2741

2305

2773

2750

2756

2464

2465

2785

2288

2361

2636

2606

2463

2784

2641

Hobie Tiger Nationals 2023 - Final

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club HelmName

Blaine Dodds
Duncan Ross
Shaun Ferry
Mark
Wijtenburg
Garth Louden
William
Edwards
Pete Marsh
Richard Ayres
Josh Sellig
Nick Ryall
Declan Nurse
Graham Offord
Kobus
Holtshausen

Mark Kopel

Dave St Clair

CrewName
Andrew Ward
Hein De
Jamer

Murray
Willcocks

Kyle Boman
Dylan Albert
Doug

Edwards
Sonja Stock

Andrew Rissik
De Wet Nel
Hamilton

Slater

Mark
Rutherfoord

Ryan
Hayward

Sarah-Jane
Deary

Keagan Nel

Aaron Ward

Rating R1
1.0

4.0
5.0
2.0
3.0
7.0
6.0
10.0
8.0
9.0
(16.0

RET)

(16.0
RET)

12.0

13.0

R2 R3
1.0 1.0
4.0 7.0
(8.0) 3.0
2.0 5.0
3.0 (10.0)
(120) 20
7.0 6.0
100 9.0
9.0 8.0
5.0 4.0
130 120
140 1.0
1.0  (14.0)
6.0 13.0
(160  15.0
DNF)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R4
5.0

2.0
1.0
7.0
3.0
4.0
9.0
6.0
10.0
12.0
8.0
13.0
11.0
(16.0

RET)
14.0

R5
(16.0

DNS)
2.0
5.0
3.0
4.0
1.0
(13.0)
7.0
9.0
(16.0
DNS)
6.0
8.0
11.0

10.0

12.0

R6
6.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

4.0

9.0

7.0

(12.0)

8.0

10.0

11.0

14.0

13.0

15.0

R7
1.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

6.0

5.0

12.0

9.0

10.0

7.0

8.0

16.0

DNF
14.0

13.0

R8
1.0

2.0
4.0
(11.0)
5.0
6.0
3.0
8.0
7.0
14.0
10.0
9.0
12.0
16.0

DNS
13.0

R9
1.0

(12.0)
2.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
7.0
(11.0)
6.0
9.0
13.0
8.0
10.0
16.0

DNS
14.0

Total
33.0

36.0

34.0

40.0

42.0

46.0

72.0

77.0

79.0

84.0

96.0

106.0

109.0

112.0

125.0

Nett
17.0

24.0

26.0

29.0

32.0

34.0

59.0

66.0

67.0

68.0

80.0

90.0

95.0

96.0

109.0



